KW Series 1
KW Series
Compact AC-DC
PCB-Mount Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Test & Measurement
Automated Service
Factory Automation

Warranty - 1 year
2 KW Series
Model Selector
Pinout Table
Pin Function
FG Case (Frame Ground)
AC(N) AC Neutral
AC(L) AC Line
-V Negative Voltage Out
+V Positive Voltage Out
COM Output common
Note KWS models are obsolete – See KWS-A series
Model Voltage (V) Power (W) Current (A)
Single Output
KWS5-5 5V 5 1.00
KWS10-5 5V 10 2.00
KWS15-5 5V 15 3.00
KWS5-12 12V 5 0.45
KWS10-12 12V 10 0.90
KWS15-12 12V 15 1.30
KWS5-15 15V 5 0.35
KWS10-15 15V 10 0.70
KWS15-15 15V 15 1.00
Dual Output
KWD5-1212 ±12V 5 ±0.22
KWD10-1212 ±12V 10 ±0.45
KWD15-1212 ±12V 15 ±0.65